
VIRGIN TOWN 
CALENDAR OF 2026 TOWN COUNCIL MEETINGS 

 
The Virgin Town Council has set the following calendar for its regular meetings during the calendar year of 2026. 
Each meeting will take place on the 3rd Tuesday of each month, and work meetings will be held on the 2nd 
Wednesday of each month. Meetings will begin at 6:00 p.m. in the Old Church at Heritage Town Square located 
at 114 S Mill Street in Virgin, Utah, and shall continue at this location until the new Town Hall at 40 W. Main 
Street is officially opened. 

*Work meetings in April, and July will be held on the Third Wednesday of each month with 
November being held on Thursday. No work meeting in December.  

A copy of this calendar is on file with the Town Clerk/Recorder. 

 

Work Meetings Regular Meetings 
Wednesday, January 14, 2026 Tuesday, January 20, 2026 

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Tuesday, February 17, 2026 

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Tuesday, March 17, 2026 

*Wednesday, April 15, 2026 Tuesday, April 21, 2026 

Wednesday, May 13, 2026 Tuesday, May 19, 2026 

Wednesday, June 10, 2026 Tuesday, June 16, 2026 

*Wednesday, July 15, 2026 Tuesday, July 21, 2026 

Wednesday, August 12, 2026 Tuesday, August 18, 2026 

Wednesday, September 09, 2026 Tuesday, September 15, 2026 

Wednesday, October 14, 2025 Tuesday, October 20, 2026 

*Thursday, November 12, 2025 Tuesday, November 17, 2025 

*No Work Meeting for December Tuesday, December 15, 2025 

 
The Virgin Town Council may call for special or emergency meetings during the year. These 

meetings will be noticed in accordance with Utah Code 10-3-502. 


